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1)Deta Hedman

bye

Penny Sweeney

Sam Parry

16)Kat Mclean

Emma Barlow

Ashleigh Turner

Dawn Shaw

8)Jo Rolls

bye

Debbie Davies

Lynsey Ward

9)Margaret Sutton

bye

Sally Evans

Jane Robson

GROUP WINNER

1)Deta Hedman

Sam Parry

Emma Barlow

Dawn Shaw

8)Jo Rolls

Lynsey Ward

9)Margaret Sutton

Jane Robson

1)Deta Hedman

Dawn Shaw

Lynsey Ward

9)Margaret Sutton

1)Deta Hedman

9)Margaret Sutton

Deta Hedman
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4)Jo Clements

bye

Amy Evans

Jenna Avrill

13)Evonne Taylor

Steph Gilmour

Nicola Libreri-Lane

Margaret Kelly

5)Lorraine Hyde

bye

Sophie Hicklin

Louise Hepburn

12)Lauren Stokoe

Jayne Smith

Joanne Toye

Emily Davidson

GROUP WINNER

4)Jo Clements

Amy Evans

13)Evonne Taylor

Margaret Kelly

5)Lorraine Hyde

Louise Hepburn

12)Lauren Stokoe

Emily Davidson

Amy Evans

13)Evonne Taylor

5)Lorraine Hyde

Emily Davidson

Amy Evans

Emily Davidson

Amy Evans
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2)Anca Zijlstra

bye

Dee Bateman

Kellyann McKinnon

15)Christine Hyde

Lisa Dunford

Natalie Jones

Marie Leahy

7)Vicky Pruim

bye

Sophie McKinlay

Kelly McKinnon

10)Eleanor Cairns

bye

Ally Smith

Jordan McNally

GROUP WINNER

2)Anca Zijlstra

Dee Bateman

15)Christine Hyde

Natalie Jones

7)Vicky Pruim

Kelly McKinnon

10)Eleanor Cairns

Jordan McNally

2)Anca Zijlstra

Natalie Jones

7)Vicky Pruim

10)Eleanor Cairns

2)Anca Zijlstra

7)Vicky Pruim

Anca Zijlstra
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3)Suzanne Smith

bye

Janine Halsall

Lyn Marsden

14)Jacqueline Maiden

Zoe Holland

Lainey Webb

Janet Sorrell

6)Beau Greaves

bye

Glad Davies

Gina Jones

11)Kirsty Gibbs

bye

Tammy-Jo Grafton

Vicky Martin

GROUP WINNER

3)Suzanne Smith

Lyn Marsden

Zoe Holland

Janet Sorrell

6)Beau Greaves

Gina Jones

11)Kirsty Gibbs

Tammy-Jo Grafton

3)Suzanne Smith

Zoe Holland

6)Beau Greaves

11)Kirsty Gibbs

3)Suzanne Smith

6)Beau Greaves

Beau Greaves

25

 

 

 

26

 

 

 

27

 

 

 

28

 

 

 

29

 

 

 

30

 

 

 

31

 

 

 

32

 

 

 

45

 

 

 

46

 

 

 

47

 

 

 

48

 

 

 

55

 

 

 

56

 

 

 

60

 

 

 

2

4

0

4

2

4

0

4

4

0

4

0

4

1

4

0

4

3

4

3

4

2

1

4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

GROUP 4

Page 4© Roger Boyesen 2005-2022 http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.3.15



13/03/2022 20:55:44Visit Isle of Man Classic - Womens Singles 10-13/03/2022

1)Deta Hedman

Dawn Shaw

Lynsey Ward

9)Margaret Sutton

Amy Evans

13)Evonne Taylor

5)Lorraine Hyde

Emily Davidson

2)Anca Zijlstra

Natalie Jones

7)Vicky Pruim

10)Eleanor Cairns

3)Suzanne Smith

Zoe Holland

6)Beau Greaves

11)Kirsty Gibbs

CHAMPION

1)Deta Hedman

9)Margaret Sutton

Amy Evans

Emily Davidson

2)Anca Zijlstra

7)Vicky Pruim

3)Suzanne Smith

6)Beau Greaves

1)Deta Hedman

Amy Evans

2)Anca Zijlstra

6)Beau Greaves

1)Deta Hedman

6)Beau Greaves

Beau Greaves
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